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

lockwood Folly-3 BR. 3 baths, FP$1 29,900
Brierwood-3 BR, 3 baths $175,000

302 Sandpiper Lane-3 BR, 2 baths
$89,500.

SECOND ROW HOMES
301 OBE 3 BR. 1 bath $89,000
1068 OBW #7B-2 BR, 2 baths. .583,900.
1068 OBW #9A-2 BR, 2 baths $84,900.
135 OBE DUPLEX $129,900.
306 OBW 3 BR, 2 baths $169,900
1068 OBW #9B 2 BR. 2 baths $89,900.
1 102 OBW.4 BR, 2 baths $139,900.
106 Skimmer Dr-3 BR. 2 baths$137.200.
282 OBW-1/2 duplex $89,900.

CANAL HOMES
185 High Point St-3 BR, 1 bath $129,900.
126 Starfish Dr.-4 BR. 2 baths $111,900.
121 Tuna Dr.-3 BR, 2 baths $166,000.
1 19 Santord St.-3 BR, 2 baths $142,000
139 Swordfish Dr. J BR, 2 baths $99,500
122 Lions Paw Dr.-3 BR, 2 ba $129,900
119 Salisbury St-2 BR, 2 baths ..$94,000
1 12 Salisbury St-3 BR. 2 baths $129,500
1 1 5 Santord St -3 BR. 2 baths $129,000
135 Charlotte St -3 BR. 2 baths$185.000

DUNES
1 13 Sunshine Dr-3 BR. 2 baths $89,000.
302 Sandpiper Dr -3 BR, 2 baths$89,500
283 Brunswick Ave-Duplex lot $48,500

1 19 Sea Gull Drive-2 BR. 1 bath $72,000
1 12 Windjammer Dr $1 15.000
142 Brunswick E.-2 BR, 2 baths $84,500.
108 Sunshine Dr -3 BR, 2 baths$1 19,000
254 Brunswick Ave $94,500
212 Lois Ave -1,274 sq ft $110,000
282 BruHNDGd CONTRACT . 900

131 OCEAN BLVD. WEST, HOLDEN BEACH
(919)842-4939

Real Estate
LOT, STYRONS LANDING, Holden
Beach Waterfront, septic permit, county
water Smitherman Realty. 1-919-674-
8666

LAND FOR SALE. 18 acres (?/-) heavy
timber near Holden Beach S40.000 Will
finance. 842 6786

FOR SALE
Ground floor 2-BR, 2-bath condo
in Brierwood with garage &
screened porch. Furnished or
unfurnishea.

754-7145

Real Estate
LOCKWOOD FOLLY. Northpoint. Lot 23
Lakeview Drive. 513-321-6872.

EQUAL HOUSING OPPORTUNrFT
All real estate advertising in this news¬
paper is subject lo the Federal Fair
Housing Act of 1968 which makes it

illegal to advertise "any
preference, limitation or
discrimination based on
race, color, religion, sex

or national origin, or an intention to
make any preference, limitation »>i

discrimination."

obin Hood wouldn't like the confines of a subdivision,
hare the feeling? No forest, but a spacious,

unconfining property on Kirby Road. 82±x120 total lot
size. 2 BR, 1 -1/2 baths, screened front porch, huge
screened patio on the back, garage, concrete drive.
$34,900.

(919)842-6415
Office located on the

mainland at the
Holden Beach BridgeSEACOAST

DEVEIOPMENT, Inc.

Water is the #1 Priority!

II Mil "II,

16 PENDER STREET5 BR, 1xh baths, C/H/A. living room, dining room andkitchen, carpet, furnished. $229,500.
CANAL HOMES65 CONCORD STREET-4 BR. 3 baths. Victorian style,cedar walnscoat. hardwood pine flooring downstairs, car¬pet in BRs, living room wi 1 iWiW^IIlft'T^hen with appli¬ances, breakfast nt||)ERiCPHifliff. canal side, lots ofdecks and coverea porch. lattice underneath with storageroom and inside stairs, C/H/A. floating dock and pier, sit¬ting room off master BR. $159,000.7 CONCORD STREET.4 BR. 2 baths. C/H/A. carpet, allappliances, fully furnished, direct access to beach.8129,500.

69 LAURINBURG STREET 4 BR. 2'A baths, living room,kitchen, C/H/A. W/D, dishwasher, carpet. $125,000.6 WILMINGTON STREET-4 BR. 2 baths, living room andkitchen, C/H/A, dishwasher. W/D, carpet, fully fur¬nished. close walk to beach. $142,000.43 RAEFORD STREET.4 BR, 3 baths, huge living areawith flrcplace, kitchen has pantry with extra cabinetspace, extra closets, Jenn Air stove, many luxury touchesin kitchen, carpet and hardwood floors, enclosed garageswith enclosed stairs, landscaped, floating dock and pier.$249,900.
27 WILMINGTON STREET-4 BR, 2 baths, living, dining,kitchen area through center of house, lively wallpaper andborder coordinate with carpet, excellent condition, new torental market in 1992, C/H/A. storage underneath, cov¬ered porch on canal and deck with arbor on street side,floating dock with sundeck. $139,900.

ISLAND LOTSSECOND ROW-Lot 2, one lot from corner of Winston-Salem Street. 50x100. $59,000.THIRD ROW-258 E. Second Street. 50x100. water andsewer access. Owner flexible on financing possibilities.$42,500.
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